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256. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1112 BLEAU BEN BALDUS 148.00 LISA & ADAM GATLIN

2 1111 BADDDAZZZZZZ STEVIE BEN BALDUS 145.50 AARON D

3 1116 CR CATTY LIGHTS GARRETT COOPER 141.50 CAROLYN EDSON

4 1407 BAD DESIRES RISING MIRIAM ALTMAN 138.00 OWL CANYON

5 1402 Kiss A Smart Cat MIRIAM ALTMAN 66.50 Dana Stephenson

257. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1422 TCR WILD CAT LAVERT AVENT 147.00 TEE CROSS RANCH

2 1424 MY THREE DESIRES LAVERT AVENT 140.50 ROY R BARRERA JR

258. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1483 Frat Cat CARISA KIMBRO 143.50 CARISA KIMBRO

700. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1126 STUTTTER ROBERT SMITH III 436.00 RAINY WALKER$2299.50

2 1467 ROYAL METALZ GARRETT COOPER 432.00 STEFANI WAGLEY$1916.25

3 1481 CANT RIDE MY SCOOTER CHASE TRAHERN 430.50 CHASE TRAHERN$1533.00

4 1119 SOMTHIN INTHE ORANGE BEN BALDUS 430.00 TRAVIS DAVID$1149.75

5 1433 GLO FOR THE JULES KALEIGH KING 428.50 Seamus Culhane$766.50

6 1113 CLAIRES CASH BEN BALDUS 427.50 CATELYN WALKER

7 1455 HYPNOTIZE THE BOON WES HOUSLER 426.50 Lesley Marshall

8 1117 Seven S Avenger GARRETT COOPER 425.00 Davidson & Son Cattle Co

9T 1115 COLONELS CHECKS GARRETT COOPER 424.50 FRANK MILLSTID

9T 1437 G THANG WES HOUSLER 424.50 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL

11 1120 WTWE TUFF RED BERRY BEN BALDUS 423.00 WT WAGGONER ESTATE

12 1124 SHES CRUSHIN COWS MONTY BRUCE 420.50 BRETT / KAREN WASSELL

13 1471 DUNNIT ABOUT FACE JOHN SNYDER 416.50 CARSON ZACHARIAS

14 1470 THIS CATS READY JOHN SNYDER 409.50 Conrad Swanson

15 1127 NU LIL LADY WES HOUSLER 255.00 AMANDA KANAPILLY

701. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1126 STUTTTER ROBERT SMITH III 436.00 RAINY WALKER$395.50

2 1481 CANT RIDE MY SCOOTER CHASE TRAHERN 430.50 CHASE TRAHERN$237.30

3 1433 GLO FOR THE JULES KALEIGH KING 428.50 Seamus Culhane$158.20

4 1124 SHES CRUSHIN COWS MONTY BRUCE 420.50 BRETT / KAREN WASSELL

5 1471 DUNNIT ABOUT FACE JOHN SNYDER 416.50 CARSON ZACHARIAS

6 1470 THIS CATS READY JOHN SNYDER 409.50 Conrad Swanson

702. NRCHA L1OF: LEVEL 1 OPEN FUTURITY Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1449 XIT OJO BRAVO ISAAC CARREL 422.50 ISAAC CARREL$434.00

2 1440 WOODYBE MY VALENTINE NICOLAS EIZMENDI 421.00 NICOLAS EIZMENDI$325.50

3 1450 DIVA IN MINK ISAAC CARREL 419.50 BURNETT RANCHES, LLC /$217.00

4T 1114 Coronels Caro PAIGE SMORODEN 418.50 CJSD Farms$54.25

4T 1493 CANT STOPP WONT STOP BRYCE BRIGGS 418.50 SHANE TURNER$54.25
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6 1491 MISS QUICKN GRACEFUL JASON PERRY 411.50 JASON PERRY & CARRIE J

7 1441 WAT A DUAL R CAT Marshall Pierce 403.00 GARROT KILBOURNE

8 1118 SAVANAH BOON PAIGE SMORODEN 398.50 JEFF SIMPSON

9 1492 THIS CATS A PEARL JASON PERRY 258.50 PERRY QUARTER HORSES

703. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1467 ROYAL METALZ STEFANI WAGLEY 433.00 STEFANI WAGLEY$342.30

2 1461 DADDY COOL TRAIL TOWNSEND 419.50 TRIPP TOWNSEND$228.20

3 1464 SMOOTHDESIREYABLECAT MATT SPAHN 412.00 SPAHN LAND & CATTLE CO

704. NRCHA L1NPF: LEVEL 1 NON PRO FUTURITY Go: C - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1411 LULLUBELLA PARKER RALSTON 420.00 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON$281.40

2 1412 MARIO PARKER RALSTON 415.50 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON$187.60

3 1464 SMOOTHDESIREYABLECAT MATT SPAHN 412.00 SPAHN LAND & CATTLE CO

4 1474 HCR JALAPENOBUSINESS JEB BROWN 395.50 JEB BROWN

705. NRCHA NPBXF: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1437 G THANG STEPHANIE CAMPBELL 399.50 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL$423.50

706. NRCHA L1NPXF: LEVEL 1 NON PRO BOXING FUTURITY Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1437 G THANG STEPHANIE CAMPBELL 399.50 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL$131.25

707. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1111 BADDDAZZZZZZ STEVIE BEN BALDUS 437.50 AARON D$2982.00

2 1112 BLEAU BEN BALDUS 362.50 LISA & ADAM GATLIN$2485.00

3 1495 BOIS D ARC TUFF BRYCE BRIGGS 432.00 SHANE TURNER$1988.00

4 1432 SCOOTIN ON THE WOOD KALEIGH KING 360.00 KALEIGH KING$1491.00

5 1434 SURPRISE BULLET GARRETT COOPER 357.50 EMILY BOLDT$994.00

6 1484 SHE BEA STEVIE DARREN MILLER 358.00 BRITTANY CURLEE

7 1466 WHODAT SMOOTH REYCAT TYLER AVENT 356.50 SPAHN LAND & CATTLE CO

8 1416 Hy Olena Oak MATT MATUSIO 355.50 Rita Swan

9 1494 ROSIE JONEZ BRYCE BRIGGS 424.00 HEATHER VAN HOOSER

10 1116 CR CATTY LIGHTS GARRETT COOPER 423.00 CAROLYN EDSON

11T 1414 KICKS ON ROUTE 66 MATT MATUSIO 351.50 PAULA GORE

11T 1417 THA METALLIC REGAL MATT MATUSIO 416.00 EVAN FELKER

708. NRCHA LOD: Limited Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1495 BOIS D ARC TUFF BRYCE BRIGGS 432.00 SHANE TURNER$515.20

2 1432 SCOOTIN ON THE WOOD KALEIGH KING 360.00 KALEIGH KING$386.40

3 1466 WHODAT SMOOTH REYCAT TYLER AVENT 356.50 SPAHN LAND & CATTLE CO$257.60

4 1416 Hy Olena Oak MATT MATUSIO 355.50 Rita Swan$128.80

5 1494 ROSIE JONEZ BRYCE BRIGGS 424.00 HEATHER VAN HOOSER

6 1444 CALL ME DONALD JASON SEYMOUR 346.00 JASON SEYMOUR

7T 1414 KICKS ON ROUTE 66 MATT MATUSIO 351.50 PAULA GORE

7T 1417 THA METALLIC REGAL MATT MATUSIO 416.00 EVAN FELKER

709. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9
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Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1495 BOIS D ARC TUFF BRYCE BRIGGS 432.00 SHANE TURNER$404.60

2 1466 WHODAT SMOOTH REYCAT TYLER AVENT 356.50 SPAHN LAND & CATTLE CO$303.45

3 1494 ROSIE JONEZ BRYCE BRIGGS 424.00 HEATHER VAN HOOSER$202.30

4 1405 WR Surley A Cat Meghan Flavin 420.00 OWL CANYON$101.15

5 1444 CALL ME DONALD JASON SEYMOUR 346.00 JASON SEYMOUR

6 1487 CATS LIKE BUTTER JASON PERRY 409.50 PERRY QUARTER HORSES

7 1488 QUANAHS LADY JASON PERRY 396.00 ANTHONY & PATTY JO EVEN

8 1439 SCOTCH IN COWTOWN SAMANTHA ERVIN 385.00 FAWN MCCRAIG

9 1463 SMOOTH DESI REY TYLER AVENT 281.00 SPAHN LAND & CATTLE CO

710. NRCHA NHD: Novice Horse Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1484 SHE BEA STEVIE DARREN MILLER 358.00 BRITTANY CURLEE$485.80

2 1416 Hy Olena Oak MATT MATUSIO 355.50 Rita Swan$364.35

3 1453 STEVEN OLENA WES HOUSLER 417.50 WES HOUSLER$242.90

4T 1414 KICKS ON ROUTE 66 MATT MATUSIO 351.50 PAULA GORE$60.73

4T 1417 THA METALLIC REGAL MATT MATUSIO 416.00 EVAN FELKER$60.73

6 1431 VON IN A MILLION MICHAEL LUNDY 393.00 MICHAEL LUNDY

7 1463 SMOOTH DESI REY TYLER AVENT 281.00 SPAHN LAND & CATTLE CO

711. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1112 BLEAU BEN BALDUS 217.50 LISA & ADAM GATLIN$390.00

2 1111 BADDDAZZZZZZ STEVIE BEN BALDUS 289.50 AARON D$260.00

3 1434 SURPRISE BULLET GARRETT COOPER 215.50 EMILY BOLDT

4 1414 KICKS ON ROUTE 66 MATT MATUSIO 210.50 PAULA GORE

712. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1434 SURPRISE BULLET GARRETT COOPER 215.50 EMILY BOLDT$325.00

2 1414 KICKS ON ROUTE 66 MATT MATUSIO 210.50 PAULA GORE

713. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1405 WR Surley A Cat Meghan Flavin 284.00 OWL CANYON$154.50

2 1444 CALL ME DONALD JASON SEYMOUR 209.00 JASON SEYMOUR$103.00

3 1445 SRS SMOKEY RED SOCKS JASON SEYMOUR 272.50 ANDY WELCH

714. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1469 MITCHELADAA JORDAN RIBEIRO 430.00 JORDAN RIBEIRO$485.80

2 1426 RUM TUM TUGGER KATIE MATUSIO 426.50 KATIE MATUSIO$364.35

3 1478 TCR BETTINGONCOWTOWN GRACE GREEN 424.00 GRACE GREEN$242.90

4 1476 RSR Gotta Lotta Haley Pavlick 421.50 Stephanie Ewoldt$121.45

5 1462 MELTING HOT VIRGIL VALDEZ 415.50 VIRGIL VALDEZ

6 1431 VON IN A MILLION MICHAEL LUNDY 383.00 MICHAEL LUNDY

7 1442 DROUGHTED OUT SCOTT BAGLEY 281.50 BAGLEY PERFORMANCE

715. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1478 TCR BETTINGONCOWTOWN GRACE GREEN 424.00 GRACE GREEN$258.30
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2 1476 RSR Gotta Lotta Haley Pavlick 421.50 Stephanie Ewoldt$172.20

3 1465 HESA CATWITHA PISTOL MATT SPAHN 402.50 SPAHN LAND & CATTLE CO

716. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1465 HESA CATWITHA PISTOL MATT SPAHN 267.50 SPAHN LAND & CATTLE CO$325.00

2 1442 DROUGHTED OUT SCOTT BAGLEY 144.50 BAGLEY PERFORMANCE

717. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1434 SURPRISE BULLET EMILY BOLDT 423.00 EMILY BOLDT$323.40

2 1427 SEVEN S RIVIERA KATELYN PATTERSON 405.50 KATELYN PATTERSON$215.60

3 1122 IMA HOT ONE SIR AMANDA WEST 260.00 AMANDA WEST

718. NRCHA L1NPXD: LEVEL 1 NON PRO BOXING DERBY Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1434 SURPRISE BULLET EMILY BOLDT 423.00 EMILY BOLDT$173.25

2 1427 SEVEN S RIVIERA KATELYN PATTERSON 405.50 KATELYN PATTERSON$115.50

719. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 153 DIRTY LOOK GARRETT COOPER 437.50 CAM BEARDEN$952.00

2 1448 TRR LUCKY BRAZOS TRIPP TOWNSEND 436.50 TRIPP TOWNSEND$714.00

3 1408 BLAZIN SIGN OF PEPPY MONTY BRUCE 432.50 SUSAN VREEMAN$476.00

4 1473 HES PRETTY TTUFF JOHN SNYDER 428.00 BEN CHOATE$238.00

5 1496 CW BET HESA ALLN BRYCE BRIGGS 424.50 LESLI GILBERT

6 1424 MY THREE DESIRES LAVERT AVENT 424.00 ROY R BARRERA JR

7 1460 DUALLICIOUS ROBERT SMITH III 419.00 BECKY SMITH

8 1458 THE WAY U TALK COLE BURNS 414.00 COLE BURNS

720. NRCHA OTRS: Two Rein Spectacular Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1422 TCR WILD CAT LAVERT AVENT 436.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$570.50

2 1415 ONCE INA SENORITA MATT MATUSIO 432.00 B & M HIGGINS$342.30

3 1418 ALL HAIL DA VINCI MATT MATUSIO 431.50 KELLI ABRAHAM$228.20

4 1489 HES CRAZY QUICK JASON PERRY 406.00 JASON PERRY & CARRIE J

5 153 DIRTY LOOK GARRETT COOPER 287.00 CAM BEARDEN

6 1456 Hashtags Gone Wild WES HOUSLER 282.50 Dave Sehl

721. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 153 DIRTY LOOK GARRETT COOPER 290.50 CAM BEARDEN$690.00

2 1408 BLAZIN SIGN OF PEPPY MONTY BRUCE 290.50 SUSAN VREEMAN$414.00

3T 1473 HES PRETTY TTUFF JOHN SNYDER 288.00 BEN CHOATE$138.00

3T 1460 DUALLICIOUS ROBERT SMITH III 288.00 BECKY SMITH$138.00

5 1496 CW BET HESA ALLN BRYCE BRIGGS 287.50 LESLI GILBERT

6 1424 MY THREE DESIRES LAVERT AVENT 283.00 ROY R BARRERA JR

722. NRCHA IOB: INTERMEDIATE OPEN BRIDLE Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1408 BLAZIN SIGN OF PEPPY MONTY BRUCE 290.50 SUSAN VREEMAN$343.75

2T 1473 HES PRETTY TTUFF JOHN SNYDER 288.00 BEN CHOATE$171.88

2T 1460 DUALLICIOUS ROBERT SMITH III 288.00 BECKY SMITH$171.88
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4 1496 CW BET HESA ALLN BRYCE BRIGGS 287.50 LESLI GILBERT

5 1424 MY THREE DESIRES LAVERT AVENT 283.00 ROY R BARRERA JR

723. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1496 CW BET HESA ALLN BRYCE BRIGGS 287.50 LESLI GILBERT$305.00

2 1404 Sipping Coors Light MIRIAM ALTMAN 283.50 MIRIAM ALTMAN$228.75

3 1458 THE WAY U TALK COLE BURNS 279.00 COLE BURNS$152.50

4 1480 DD DESIRES LIL PENNY CLAYTON CASEY 278.00 CLAYTON CASEY$76.25

5 1406 TWICE FRECKLE MIRIAM ALTMAN 276.50 Dana Stephenson

6 1403 SNOWMANN MIRIAM ALTMAN 140.50 OWL CANYON

724. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1422 TCR WILD CAT LAVERT AVENT 292.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$494.00

2 1418 ALL HAIL DA VINCI MATT MATUSIO 290.00 KELLI ABRAHAM$370.50

3 1415 ONCE INA SENORITA MATT MATUSIO 286.00 B & M HIGGINS$247.00

4 1472 LOOKING FOR A MIXER JOHN SNYDER 280.50 ELIZABETH SNYDER$123.50

5 1489 HES CRAZY QUICK JASON PERRY 267.00 JASON PERRY & CARRIE J

6 153 DIRTY LOOK GARRETT COOPER 145.00 CAM BEARDEN

7 1456 Hashtags Gone Wild WES HOUSLER 143.50 Dave Sehl

725. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1413 Seven S Tuff Boots MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 435.00 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON$625.80

2 1483 Frat Cat CARISA KIMBRO 428.50 CARISA KIMBRO$469.35

3 1430 CEE THESE GUNS MICHAEL LUNDY 423.50 MICHAEL LUNDY$312.90

4 1446 PLAYIN MOTOWN JONATHAN YARBROUGH 421.50 JONATHAN YARBROUGH$156.45

5 1429 RAB DIAMONDSRFOREVER KAILYNN STOLL 418.00 KAILYNN STOLL

6 1447 POW POW PEPTO LAURA YARBROUGH 417.50 JONATHAN YARBROUGH

7 1454 MOBILE DEPOSIT TRISTYN HOUSLER 393.00 WES HOUSLER

726. NRCHA L1NPBS: LEVEL 1 NON PRO BRIDLE SPECTACULAR Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1483 Frat Cat CARISA KIMBRO 428.50 CARISA KIMBRO$672.00

2 1429 RAB DIAMONDSRFOREVER KAILYNN STOLL 418.00 KAILYNN STOLL

727. NRCHA NPTRS: NON PRO TWO REIN SPECTACULAR Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1409 HOLDONTOTHEFEELING PARKER RALSTON 420.50 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON$528.50

728. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1413 Seven S Tuff Boots MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 292.00 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON$512.50

2 1483 Frat Cat CARISA KIMBRO 288.50 CARISA KIMBRO$307.50

3 1430 CEE THESE GUNS MICHAEL LUNDY 285.50 MICHAEL LUNDY$205.00

4 1447 POW POW PEPTO LAURA YARBROUGH 284.50 JONATHAN YARBROUGH

5 1446 PLAYIN MOTOWN JONATHAN YARBROUGH 281.50 JONATHAN YARBROUGH

729. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1413 Seven S Tuff Boots MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 292.00 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON$375.00

2 1483 Frat Cat CARISA KIMBRO 288.50 CARISA KIMBRO
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730. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1483 Frat Cat CARISA KIMBRO 143.00 CARISA KIMBRO$510.00

2 1454 MOBILE DEPOSIT TRISTYN HOUSLER 133.50 WES HOUSLER

731. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1121 CRC 1942 LANDRI LISAC 289.00 TIMMI JO LISAC$309.00

2 1410 HOWLING AT THE BOON PARKER RALSTON 280.00 AARON RALSTON$206.00

3 1409 HOLDONTOTHEFEELING PARKER RALSTON 278.50 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON

732. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1128 LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME LANDRI LISAC 292.00 TIMOTHY & KATHERINE$93.00

2 1413 Seven S Tuff Boots PARKER RALSTON 260.00 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON$62.00

3 1121 CRC 1942 LANDRI LISAC 139.00 TIMMI JO LISAC

733. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1129 NOTIMEFORGUNCONTROL KARLEE VOGEL 287.00 Blaine Vogel$114.00

2 1473 HES PRETTY TTUFF AMELIA SNYDER 280.00 BEN CHOATE$76.00

3 1457 SOME SWEET BETTINCAT HALEY RUSLER 273.50 HALEY RUSLER

4 1468 METALLIC MY WAY AVERY GENOVA 272.50 AVERY GENOVA

734. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1428 TR GUNS AND ROSES KARLA STECKEL 426.50 KARLA STECKEL$544.60

2 1436 WILDCATTER STYLE RUSSELL TURNER 424.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL$408.45

3 1485 BET HESA COOL CAT BRITTANY CURLEE 422.50 BRITTANY CURLEE$272.30

4 1451 LIKE A PROMISE KELLY KIRBY 419.50 KELLY KIRBY$136.15

5 1425 DRIVING MS MERCEDES KELLI ABRAHAM 417.50 KELLI ABRAHAM

6 1443 DRY WINDY REY JANE BAGLEY 417.00 JANE BAGLEY

7 1435 DUALIN WITH A COW STEPHANIE CAMPBELL 414.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL

8 1123 NU TOWN CAT ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ 406.00 ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ

9 1452 SHEZA GOOD BET KELLY PREISSER 403.00 KELLY PREISSER

735. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1428 TR GUNS AND ROSES KARLA STECKEL 289.50 KARLA STECKEL$415.00

2 1451 LIKE A PROMISE KELLY KIRBY 286.50 KELLY KIRBY$311.25

3 1485 BET HESA COOL CAT BRITTANY CURLEE 284.50 BRITTANY CURLEE$207.50

4 1443 DRY WINDY REY JANE BAGLEY 280.00 JANE BAGLEY$103.75

5 1425 DRIVING MS MERCEDES KELLI ABRAHAM 279.50 KELLI ABRAHAM

6 1123 NU TOWN CAT ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ 279.00 ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ

7 1475 LENAS STYLISH LADY JACI BROWN 278.00 BILLY BROWN

8 1434 SURPRISE BULLET EMILY BOLDT 277.00 EMILY BOLDT

9 1452 SHEZA GOOD BET KELLY PREISSER 273.00 KELLY PREISSER

736. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1451 LIKE A PROMISE KELLY KIRBY 286.50 KELLY KIRBY$320.00

2 1436 WILDCATTER STYLE RUSSELL TURNER 285.50 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL$240.00
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3 1485 BET HESA COOL CAT BRITTANY CURLEE 284.50 BRITTANY CURLEE$160.00

4 1443 DRY WINDY REY JANE BAGLEY 280.00 JANE BAGLEY$80.00

5 1123 NU TOWN CAT ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ 279.00 ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ

6 1475 LENAS STYLISH LADY JACI BROWN 278.00 BILLY BROWN

7 1435 DUALIN WITH A COW STEPHANIE CAMPBELL 276.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL

8 1452 SHEZA GOOD BET KELLY PREISSER 273.00 KELLY PREISSER

737. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1451 LIKE A PROMISE KELLY KIRBY 286.50 KELLY KIRBY$360.00

2 1436 WILDCATTER STYLE RUSSELL TURNER 285.50 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL$270.00

3 1485 BET HESA COOL CAT BRITTANY CURLEE 284.50 BRITTANY CURLEE$180.00

4 1443 DRY WINDY REY JANE BAGLEY 280.00 JANE BAGLEY$90.00

5 1425 DRIVING MS MERCEDES KELLI ABRAHAM 279.50 KELLI ABRAHAM

6 1123 NU TOWN CAT ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ 279.00 ASHLEIGH OLDS-SANCHEZ

7 1475 LENAS STYLISH LADY JACI BROWN 278.00 BILLY BROWN

8 1435 DUALIN WITH A COW STEPHANIE CAMPBELL 276.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL

9 1128 LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME TIMMI JO LISAC 140.00 TIMOTHY & KATHERINE

738. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1485 BET HESA COOL CAT BRITTANY CURLEE 289.00 BRITTANY CURLEE$118.00

2 1468 METALLIC MY WAY AVERY GENOVA 285.50 AVERY GENOVA$88.50

3 1434 SURPRISE BULLET EMILY BOLDT 282.50 EMILY BOLDT$59.00

4 1428 TR GUNS AND ROSES KARLA STECKEL 278.50 KARLA STECKEL$29.50

5 1490 OUTN THE BOONDOCS CARRIE J GARLAND 274.00 JASON PERRY & CARRIE J

6 1486 PRECIOUS LIL STRESS BONNIE CARNESECCA 264.00 BONNIE CARNESECCA

7 1457 SOME SWEET BETTINCAT HALEY RUSLER 261.50 HALEY RUSLER

739. NRCHA UTHC: ULTIMATE TOP HAND CHALLENGE Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1448 TRR LUCKY BRAZOS TRIPP TOWNSEND 584.50 TRIPP TOWNSEND$1440.00

2 1422 TCR WILD CAT LAVERT AVENT 584.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$1080.00

3 153 DIRTY LOOK GARRETT COOPER 570.50 CAM BEARDEN$720.00

4 1496 CW BET HESA ALLN BRYCE BRIGGS 570.00 LESLI GILBERT$360.00

5 1460 DUALLICIOUS ROBERT SMITH III 568.50 BECKY SMITH

6 1473 HES PRETTY TTUFF JOHN SNYDER 560.50 BEN CHOATE

7 1458 THE WAY U TALK COLE BURNS 559.00 COLE BURNS

8 1456 Hashtags Gone Wild WES HOUSLER 426.50 Dave Sehl

740. NRCHA NPTHC: NON PRO TOP HAND CHALLENGE Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1413 Seven S Tuff Boots MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 579.50 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON$720.00

2 1430 CEE THESE GUNS MICHAEL LUNDY 563.00 MICHAEL LUNDY$480.00

3 1409 HOLDONTOTHEFEELING PARKER RALSTON 562.00 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON

4 1454 MOBILE DEPOSIT TRISTYN HOUSLER 537.50 WES HOUSLER


